DS29002 Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 3
1N4001G-1N4007G
© Diodes Incorporated
1N4001G - 1N4007G
1.0A GLASS PASSIVATED RECTIFIER
Features

1N4001G-1N4007G
© Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Device Packaging Shipping
1N4001G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4002G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4003G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4004G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4005G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4006G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4007G-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 5.   For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes
without further notice to any product herein. Diodes Incorporated does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product